202  /   SMALLWARES & COUNTERTOP EQUIPMENT
Traex built-in base rack dividers provide 100% vertical
glassware protection.
Traex open-profi le design allows top-to-bottom and
side-to-side washing and drying.
Closed-wall rack useful for storage
and transportation.
Traex convenient handling with handles an all

Traex® Full- and Half-Size Rack Sizing Template
SCAN HERE TO LEARN
HOW TO ORDER TRAEX®
WAREWASHING RACKS
204  /   SMALLWARES & COUNTERTOP EQUIPMENT
Traex® Full-Size Open-Wall Compartment Racks
BASE AND EXTENDERS COLORS
32
beige
(standard)
02
red
06
black
08
yellow
19
green
21
burgundy
44
royal blue
TR18JJ
12-COMPARTMENT
43/4" (12.1 cm) diameter
Rack Max®
TR6BB
25-COMPARTMENT
31/2" (8.9 cm) sq. compartment
415/16" (12.5 cm) diagonal
TR11GG
20-COMPARTMENT
315/16" (10.0 cm) diameter
Rack Max
TR12HH
30-COMPARTMENT
33/16" (8.1 cm) diameter
Rack Max
TR8DD
16-COMPARTMENT
43/8" ( 11.1 cm) sq. compartment
63/16" (15.7 cm) diagonal
TR13MM
42-COMPARTMENT
23/4" (6.9 cm) diameter
Rack Max low-profi le rack
available in beige only
TR7CCC
36-COMPARTMENT
27/8" (7.3 cm) sq. compartment
41/16" (10.3 cm) diagonal
TR9E
49-COMPARTMENT
27/16" (6.2 cm) sq. compartment
37/16" (8.7 cm) diagonal
TRAEX® LOW-PROFILE FULL-SIZE OPEN COMPARTMENT RACKS
TRAEX® STANDARD FULL-SIZE OPEN COMPARTMENT RACKS
All item numbers ending in "A" have an open rack extender on top.
TR13 and TRM racks are available only in beige. Low-profi le racks cannot be imprinted.
*42-comp rack has alternate interior heights: TR13M: 11/2" (3.8 cm), TR13MM: 31/8" (7.9 cm), TR13MMM: 43/4" (12.1 cm), TR13MMMM: 63/8" (16.2 cm)
9-COMP 12-COMP 16-COMP 20-COMP 25-COMP 30-COMP 36-COMP 49-COMP
OVERALL HEIGHT:
IN (CM)
MAX INTERIOR
HEIGHT: IN (CM)
CASE
LOT
TR10 TR18 TR8 TR11 TR6 TR12 TR7 TR9 4 (10.2) 31/4 (8.3) 6
TR10F TR18J TR8D TR11G TR6B TR12H TR7C TR9E 59/16 (14) 413/16 (12.2) 2
TR10A TR18A TR8A TR11A TR6A TR12A TR7A TR9A 59/16 (14) 413/16 (12.2) 2
TR10FF TR18JJ TR8DD TR11GG TR6BB TR12HH TR7CC TR9EE 71/8 (18.1) 63/8 (16.2) 2
TR10FA TR18JA TR8DA TR11GA TR6BA TR12HA TR7CA TR9EA 7 1/8 (18.1) 63/8 (16.2) 2